PRODUCTS: AMBIENT GLOW™ LED LIGHT STRIPS
AMBIENT
GLOW
AN IMPACT LIGHTING INC.PRODUCT
TM
86  | AMBIENT GLOW LED LIGHT STRIPS2009/US  Impact Lighting Inc. All rights reserved. Impact Lighting Inc. Reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
Tel: 1.800.507.5714   Fax: 1.800.507.5714  Web: www.impactlightinginc.com
BENEFITS OF IMPACT LIGHTING’S AMBIENT GLOW™ LED STRIPS:

RECOMMENDED MAX FOOTAGE PER CABLE RUN	 20 STRIPS
INPUT VOLTAGE				    12 VOLTS
CURRENT					     166 MA ON WHITE
RECOMMENDED WIRE				   18 - 24 AWG
STRIP FIXTURE LENGTH			   14.3125 INCHES
STRIP FIXTURE HEIGHT W/MOUNTING CLIPS		  0.65 INCHES
POWER CONNECT TERMINAL			   4 PIN POWER CONNECTOR
PCB TYPE					     WHITE FLEXIBLE PCB
BEAM ANGLE				    +/ -  60 DEGREES
LIGHTING SOURCE				    0.2 FLAT LED
ENVIRONMENTAL SPECS			   -65 F - 130 F  0-100% HUMIDITY (NO DIRECT RAIN)
BAND RADIUS				    1.5 INCHES (38mm)
ACCESSORIES
POWER SUPPLIES
ITEM NO.		  DESCRIPTION		  INPUT VOLTAGE	 OUTPUT VOLTAGE	 WATTAGE
ILPS-1.25A		 1.25 AMP POWER SUPPLY	 100V - 240V	 12V		  15 WATTS
ILPS-3.5A		  3.5 AMP POWER SUPPLY	 100V - 240V	 12V		  40 WATTS
ILPS-5A		  5 AMP POWER SUPPLY	 100V - 240V	 12V		  60 WATTS
ILPS-8.5A		  8.5 AMP POWER SUPPLY	 100V - 240V	 12V		  100 WATTS
ILPS-12.5A		 12.5 AMP POWER SUPPLY	 100V - 240V	 12V		  150 WATTS
ILPS-18A		  18 AMP POWER SUPPLY	 100V - 240V	 12V		  200 WATTS
ILPS-25A		  25 AMP POWER SUPPLY	 100V - 240V	 12V		  300 WATTS
ILPS-42A		  40 AMP POWER SUPPLY	 100V - 240V	 12V		  500 WATTS
14.3125”
0.1875”
0.75”